How to Identify Your Remote
Control
Different models of Aquavision Televisions require different remote controls. Your television would have originally
been supplied with two remote controls, one master and one waterproof.  Aquavision can supply replacement
remote controls for the majority of televisions supplied, however the new remote may look different to the one you
were originally supplied with but the operation will be the same
Master Remote ControlsMaster Remote ControlsMaster Remote ControlsMaster Remote Controls
This is generally a larger remote with more buttons and is used for setting up and programming. You will

Aquavision Part Number: AVWRC-1A
Previous version:     Current Version:
Suitable for: 26”, 32”, 40”, Mk3Suitable for: 26”, 32”, 40”, Mk3Suitable for: 26”, 32”, 40”, Mk3Suitable for: 26”, 32”, 40”, Mk3
Aquavision Part Number: AVWRC-2
Current Version:
Suitable for: Aquavision Series 4Suitable for: Aquavision Series 4Suitable for: Aquavision Series 4Suitable for: Aquavision Series 4
Aquavision Part Number: AVWRC-4B
Previous versions:      Current Version:
Suitable for:Suitable for:Suitable for:Suitable for: Series 5 (Genesis, Nexus, Pinnacle)
Aquavision Part Number: AVWRC-5
Current Version:
Replacement Remote ControlsReplacement Remote ControlsReplacement Remote ControlsReplacement Remote Controls
LCD Part Number  Desc.  Format  Fitting  Overall Size  Master Remote  Waterproof Remote
AVF151-2LCD  15” MK2  4:3  Bezel  385 x 470mm  AVMRC-1  AVWRC-1A
AVF151-3LCD  15” MK3  4:3  Bezel  385 x 470mm  AVMRC-1  AVWRC-1A
AVF17-2LCD  17” MK2  16:9  Bezel  371 x 516mm  AVMRC-1  AVWRC-1A
AVF17-3LCD  17” MK3  16:9  Bezel  371 x 516mm  AVMRC-1  AVWRC-1A
AVF23-3LCD  23” MK3  16:9  Bezel  450 x 600mm  AVMRC-1  AVWRC-1A
AVF26-3LCD  26” MK3  16:9  Bezel  492 x 722mm  AVMRC-3  AVWRC-2
AVF32-3LCD  32” MK3  16:9  Bezel  571 x 854mm  AVMRC-3  AVWRC-2
AVF40-3LCD  40” MK3  16:9  Bezel  692 x 1049mm  AVMRC-3  AVWRC-2
AVF17-4LCD  17” Series 4  4:3  Bezel  385 x 470mm  AVMRC-4  AVWRC-5
AVF17-4BLCD  17” Series 4 Basic  4:3  Bezel  385 x 470mm  AVMRC-4  AVWRC-5
AVF17W-4SLCD*  17” Series 4 Type S  16:9  Frameless  350 x 495mm  AVMRC-4  AVWRC-5
AVF17W-4ALCD*  17” Series 4 Type A  16:9  Frameless  350 x 495mm  AVMRC-4  AVWRC-5
AVF19-4LCD  19” Series 4  16:9  Bezel  371 x 516mm  AVMRC-4  AVWRC-5
AVF19-4BLCD  19” Series 4 Basic  16:9  Bezel  371 x 516mm  AVMRC-4  AVWRC-5
AVF20-4LCD  20” Series 4  16:9  Bezel  371 x 516mm  AVMRC-4  AVWRC-5
AVF26-4LCD  26” Series 4  16:9  Bezel  492 x 722mm  AVMRC-4  AVWRC-5
AVF32-4LCD  32” Series 4  16:9  Bezel  571 x 854mm  AVMRC-4  AVWRC-5
AVF40-4LCD  40” Series 4  16:9 Bezel 692 x 1049mm  AVMRC-4  AVWRC-5